
35 Dynafit / MR Team1 1 M1 Souček Ondřej, Foltýn Marek 00:57:32
00:14:28 00:28:22 00:43:03 00:57:32                

CZE

26 skialpinista.sk2 2 M1 Tuka Michal, Judiak Róbert 00:58:43
00:14:58 00:29:13 00:44:11 00:58:43                

00:01:11SVK

32 RockPoint3 1 MIX1 Matějovičová Eva, Matějovič Filip 01:02:19
00:16:26 00:30:37 00:47:59 01:02:19                

00:04:47CZE

7 Jeseničtí Sněhožrouti4 3 M1 Bednarský Václav, Studnička Ondřej 01:06:52
00:16:28 00:33:32 00:49:28 01:06:52                

00:09:20CZE

14 OIL´S team5 2 MIX1 Olejníčková Jana, Olejníček Lukáš 01:07:06
00:18:41 00:33:29 00:52:16 01:07:06                

00:09:34CZE

1 DYNAFIT SQUAD6 1 M2 Glogar Karel, Volnár Peter 01:07:43
00:15:46 00:33:56 00:49:39 01:07:43                

00:10:11SVK

10 Molek7 2 M2 Molek Szymon, Szafranek Paweł 01:10:25
00:18:48 00:35:30 00:54:20 01:10:25                

00:12:53POL

27 ŠuFu8 3 MIX1 Šulek Ivan, Fuksová Karolína 01:10:33
00:19:18 00:35:52 00:54:06 01:10:33                

00:13:01SVK

24 Sobíci II9 3 M2 Sobek Jan, Sobek Lumír 01:11:53
00:18:25 00:36:10 00:54:18 01:11:53                

00:14:21CZE

25 Spod Orlovej10 4 MIX1 Siman Ján, Simanová Veronika 01:12:09
00:16:33 00:36:10 00:52:43 01:12:09                

00:14:37SVK

29 Tour de Považie11 1 M3 Kováč Jozef, Klobúčnik Mário 01:13:34
00:19:22 00:36:57 00:56:33 01:13:34                

00:16:02SVK

28 Team Black Hill12 1 MIX2 Rudolfová Tereza, Kostruh David 01:14:23
00:17:10 00:37:34 00:54:21 01:14:23                

00:16:51CZE

33 HUDY FM13 4 M2 Suszka Tomáš, Ryzí Martin 01:15:33
00:21:03 00:39:12 00:58:37 01:15:33                

00:18:01CZE

34 NAKLOŠI14 1 JUN Nakládal Josef, Iva Nakládalová 01:20:41
00:16:54 00:40:07 00:57:27 01:20:41                

00:23:09CZE

19 Sachasport15 2 M3 Kadula Rostialav, Michalík Michal 01:20:59
00:20:15 00:40:12 01:01:44 01:20:59                

00:23:27CZE

20 Sami Swoi16 5 MIX1 Wantulok Magdalena, Kizinkiewicz Piotr 01:21:03
00:22:32 00:42:04 01:02:25 01:21:03                

00:23:31POL

23 Sobíci I17 6 MIX1 Sobková Lucie, Sobek Jakub 01:21:15
00:19:25 00:40:05 01:00:41 01:21:15                

00:23:43CZE

30 Triathlon DG18 3 M3 Hajewski Tomasz, Heczko Adam 01:23:40
00:21:35 00:42:27 01:02:35 01:23:40                

00:26:08POL

5 HorskaDM19 1 M5 Klimeš Michal, Černý Miroslav 01:24:28
00:22:53 00:42:39 01:04:27 01:24:28                

00:26:56CZE

8 KILPI RACING TEAM & ZED SE20 4 M3 Czilling Petr, Zedníček Ivan 01:25:19
00:23:23 00:43:09 01:06:20 01:25:19                

00:27:47CZE

4 HO SSK Vítkovice21 1 MIX3 Kočara Jiří, Kočarová Pechová Klára 01:26:41
00:23:34 00:43:29 01:06:58 01:26:41                

00:29:09CZE

18 Purple Team22 2 MIX3 Fiala David, Fialová Hana 01:30:42
00:21:36 00:45:06 01:07:11 01:30:42                

00:33:10CZE

13 NoTeam23 5 M3 Chovanec Miroslav, Srovnalík Jan 01:31:43
00:21:11 00:45:29 01:07:04 01:31:43                

00:34:11CZE

22 SK Vyhlídka Šternberk24 2 MIX2 Doležalová Ivana, Sás Ladislav 01:32:55
00:23:39 00:46:38 01:10:23 01:32:55                

00:35:23CZE

11 MSK125 7 MIX1 Kotyza Tomas, Kotyzova Linda 01:34:08
00:24:09 00:47:18 01:10:52 01:34:08                

00:36:36CZE

2 DYNAMIT26 1 F2 Leichmannová Tereza, Chlupová Šárka 01:41:09
00:24:31 00:50:41 01:15:01 01:41:09                

00:43:37CZE

12 MSK227 3 MIX3 Kubiena Roman, Vysocká Gabriela 01:46:33
00:25:45 00:54:09 01:19:48 01:46:33                

00:49:01CZE

15 Olaf Adventures28 3 MIX2 Hulín Lubomír, Bubeníková Daniela 01:56:39
00:36:11 01:01:53 01:33:39 01:56:39                

00:59:07CZE

JménoABS KAT SČ Kat. Klub

SACHASPORT SKIALP RELAY
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21 SK Oceláci Ostrava29 4 MIX3 Petrušková Marcela, Beňo Gabriel 01:57:15
00:29:29 01:00:47 01:30:39 01:57:15                

00:59:43CZE

9 LAMA Duo30 4 MIX2 Lamaczová Magdaléna, Lamacz Karol 01:59:55
00:27:40 01:01:40 01:27:31 01:59:55                

01:02:23CZE

17 pewag31 2 M5 Lenfeld Martin, Kiša Vítězslav 02:10:35
00:31:58 01:03:29 01:36:08 02:10:35                

01:13:03CZE

3 H+M JUN Složilová Hana, Složil Michal DNS
                   

CZE

6 HRIC 1 M2 Vigár Karol, Hric Roman DNS
                   

SVK

16 PapaBurger team M3 Štainer Pavel, Pelc Norbert DNS
                   

CZE

31 Už jsi dnes krmil svoji kočku ? MIX1 Radek Patrik, Berková Ema DNS
                   

CZE

JménoABS KAT SČ Kat. Klub

SACHASPORT SKIALP RELAY

Výkon Ztráta
Bílá, 13.12.2025RELAY

Nár.
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